:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9854807

Aug 31, 2024 - 05:23 (UTC)

In epoch 307,962 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 326848 - 0.063739809 ETH®
160.68 USD

2 326849 - 0.018948982 ETH®
47.77 USD

3 326850 - 0.018820597 ETH&®
47.44 USD

4 326851 - 0.018911204 ETH®
47.67 USD

S 326852 - 0.018771934 ETH®
47.32 USD

6 326853 - 0.018852950 ETH®
47.52 USD

7 326854 - 0.064634009 ETH®
162.94 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9854807
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/307962
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/326848
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/326849
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/326850
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/326851
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/326852
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/326853
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/326854

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

326855

326856

326859

326860

326861

326862

326863

Validator Id

424644

Amount

- 0.018844488
47.50 USD

- 0.018921549
47.70 USD

- 0.064802264
163.36 USD

- 0.018881896
47.60 USD

- 0.018917959
47.69 USD

- 0.018815231
47.43 USD

- 0.018884507
47.60 USD

- 0.018939284
47.74 USD

- 0.018914763
47.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.045845762
115.57 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/326855
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/326856
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/326857
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/326858
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/326859
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/326860
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/326861
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/326862
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/326863
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/424644

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



