

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-18 20:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9854807</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 31, 2024 · 05:23 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>307,962</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>326848</u>	- 0.063739809 ETH ② 160.68 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>326849</u>	- 0.018948982 ETH ⊘ 47.77 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>326850</u>	- 0.018820597 ETH ⊘ 47.44 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>326851</u>	- 0.018911204 ETH ↔ 47.67 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>326852</u>	- 0.018771934 ETH ↔ 47.32 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>326853</u>	- 0.018852950 ETH ⊘ 47.52 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>326854</u>	- 0.064634009 ETH ⊘ 162.94 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>326855</u>	- 0.018844488 ETH 🐼 47.50 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>326856</u>	- 0.018921549 ETH ⊘ 47.70 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>326857</u>	- 0.064802264 ETH ③ 163.36 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>326858</u>	- 0.018881896 ETH ③ 47.60 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>326859</u>	- 0.018917959 ETH ③ 47.69 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>326860</u>	- 0.018815231 ETH ⊘ 47.43 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>326861</u>	- 0.018884507 ETH ③ 47.60 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>326862</u>	- 0.018939284 ETH ⊘ 47.74 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>326863</u>	- 0.018914763 ETH ② 47.68 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	424644	+ 0.045845762 ETH 🐼
		115.57 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.